
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE OF  

OFFICE RELOCATION 

 
As from 3rd May 2016 Barking and Dagenham Clinical Commissioning Group is 

relocating to new offices.  

 

New Address:  Ground Floor, Maritime House, 1 Linton Road, Barking, IG11 8HG 
 
Main tel: 020 3182 3304/020 3182 3309 
 
Web:  www.barkingdagenhamccg.nhs.uk  
 
Directions: The office is a two minute walk from Barking Station.  Nearest car 

parks are Vicarage Fields and London Road storey car park. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.barkingdagenhamccg.nhs.uk/


 

NOTICE OF  

OFFICE RELOCATION 

 

First 
Name 

Surname Job Title New Tel.  No 
 
Email Address 

Sharon Morrow Chief Operating Officer 020 3182 3302 sharon.morrow2@nhs.net 

Vacant Post   Business Manager  020 3182 3303  

Marie Palmer Locality Admin Support 020 3182 3304 marie.palmer4@nhs.net 

Ronan Fox 
Joint Children Commissioning 
Manager 

020 3182 3305 
ronan.fox@nhs.net 

Jamil Ahmed 
Project Lead, Commissioning and 
Procurement  

020 3182 3307 
jamil.ahmed@nhs.net 

Richard  Clements 
Programme Lead, Service 
Transformation  

020 3182 3308 
richard.clements2@nhs.net 

Dawn  Endean Locality Admin Support 020 3182 3309 dawn.endean@nhs.net 

Gemma  Hughes 
Deputy Chief Operating Officer, 
Planning & Integration 

020 3182 3310 
gemma.hughes6@nhs.net 

Sarah  D'Souza 
Deputy Chief Operating Officer, 
Planning & Integration 

020 3182 3311 
sarahd'souza@nhs.net   

Monga  Mafu 
Integrated Care Programme 
Manager 

020 3182 3312 
mmafu@nhs.net 

Stasha Jan Practice Improvement Lead 020 3182 3313 stasha.jan@nhs.net 

Eileen  Williams  Interim, Project Support Officer  020 3182 3314 eileen.williams1@nhs.net 

Olufunlola Apakama Prescribing Advisor  020 3182 3316 Olufunlola.Apakama@onel.nhs.uk  

Kam  Sahota Practice Improvement Lead 020 3182 3317 kamaldeepsahota@nhs.net 

Mary Smith Practice Improvement Lead 020 3182 3318 marysmith14@nhs.net 

Ileen  Ashitey Designated Nurse 020 3182 3319 Ileen.Ashitey@onel.nhs.uk  

 

Please kindly update your records accordingly  

and thank you for your continued support. 
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